DPS DURG PERFORMS OUTSTANDINGLY IN AISSE- 2023
(CLASS X)

Delhi Public School Durg has excelled once again in class X Board
Examination AISSE - 2023. The School made its mark with 41 students scoring
90% and above out of the 270 students who appeared in the examination.

Shrijani Rakshit has topped the X Board Examination by scoring 98.6%o,
Aryan Tiwari, secured the second position with 97.2% and third position was
secured by Daksh Parakh with 96.6%.

74 students were placed between 80-90%, 30 students scored between 75-80%
and 79 students scored between 60-75%, however 224 students passed with first
division.

Names of the students who scored beyond 90 are mentioned below:

Srijani Rakshit 98.6, Aryan Tiwari 97.2, Daksh Parakh 96.6, Brahmjeet Singh
Sandhu 95.4, Atharva Chandrakar 95.2, Yashasva Bhalla 95, Akshar
Shrivastava 94.8, Raunak Singh 94.4, Moksh Sonkar 94, Harsh Misra 94, Diya
Kevaltani 93.8, T Pragati 93.6, Aditya Dhill 93.6, P B Ujit 93.6,M P Saran 93.6,
Yashi Jain 93.6, Ankita Kumar 93.4, Taniska Agrawal 93.2, Rimjhim Mishra
93.2,Sneha Pradhan 93, Prayash Mohanty 92.6, Jayanth Mohan 92.4, Prakhar
Salhotra 92, Aryan Agrawal 92, Manya Tejwani 92, Taanish Karmakar 92,
Vrishti Dani 92, Shashank Agrawal 91.8, Avneesh Shrivastava 91.8, Priyanshi
Kumbhkar 91.6, Parv Seth 91.6, Falak Anwar Qureshi 91.4, Harman Singh 91.2,
Vinu Jain 91.2, Avinash Sil 90.8, Preesha Jain 90.6, Ananya Anil Kulgod 90.6,
Akrat Shukla 90.2, Shwet Sen 90, Kanak Mankar 90, Niyati 90.

The Management and the Principal extend their heartiest congratulations to the
effulgent achievers and their mentors with proud elation. They thank the parents
for their consistent support and faith in DPS Durg.



CLASS-10TH | TOPPER LIST —2022-23 ]

I
SRIJANI RAKSHIT ARYAN TIWARI DAKSH PARAKH R AR :bNGH

98.6 97.2 96.6 95.4

.ﬁ}' A

N . t';d \ b a
ATHARVA AKSHAR
CHANDRAKAR YASHASVA BHALLA SHRIVASTAVA RAUNAK SINGH
95.2 95 94.8 04.4

ID

) . L4 NP : !
OKSH SONKAR HARSH MISRA DIYA KEVALTANI T PRAGATI

.s " g

M

94 94 93.8 93.6




0 :
ADITYA DHILL

d
Jil

M P SARAN

YASHI JAIN

93.6

93.6

93.6

93.6

!

TANISKA AGRAWAL

RIMJHIM MISHRA

SNEHA PRADHAN

93.4

93.2

93.2

93

i" | 2 \ !
ia }f@i\. . & / | m ‘ / : @
PRAYASH MOHANTY JAYANTH MOHAN PRAKHAR SALHOTRA ARYAN AGRAWAL
92.6 92.4 92 92




MANYA TEJWANI

TAANISH KARMAKAR

VRISHTI DANI

SHASHANK
AGRAWAL

92

92

92

91.8

i f"

0 » \
- & i [ ] - Y
AVNEESH PRIYANSHI FALAK ANWAR
SHRIVASTAVA KUMBHKAR PARV SETH QURESHI
91.8 91.6 91.6 91.4

\
HARMAN SINGH VINU JAIN AVINASH SIL PREESHA JAIN
91.2 91.2 90.8 90.6




i

]

ANANYA ANIL
KULGOD

AKRAT SHUKLA

SHWET SEN

KANAK MANKAR

90.6

90.2

90

90

NIYATI

90




