

## **DPS DURG PERFORMS OUTSTANDINGLY IN AISSE- 2023 (CLASS X)**

Delhi Public School Durg has excelled once again in class X Board Examination AISSE - 2023. The School made its mark with **41** students scoring 90% and above out of the **270** students who appeared in the examination.

**Shrijani Rakshit** has topped the X Board Examination by scoring **98.6%**, **Aryan Tiwari**, secured the second position with **97.2%** and third position was secured by **Daksh Parakh** with **96.6%**.

**74** students were placed between 80-90%, **30** students scored between 75-80% and **79** students scored between 60-75%, however 224 students passed with first division.

Names of the students who scored beyond 90 are mentioned below:

Srijani Rakshit 98.6, Aryan Tiwari 97.2, Daksh Parakh 96.6, Brahmjeet Singh Sandhu 95.4, Atharva Chandrakar 95.2, Yashasva Bhalla 95, Akshar Shrivastava 94.8, Raunak Singh 94.4, Moksh Sonkar 94, Harsh Misra 94, Diya Kevaltani 93.8, T Pragati 93.6, Aditya Dhill 93.6, P B Ujit 93.6, M P Saran 93.6, Yashi Jain 93.6, Ankita Kumar 93.4, Taniska Agrawal 93.2, Rimjhim Mishra 93.2, Sneha Pradhan 93, Prayash Mohanty 92.6, Jayanth Mohan 92.4, Prakhar Salhotra 92, Aryan Agrawal 92, Manya Tejwani 92, Taanish Karmakar 92, Vrishti Dani 92, Shashank Agrawal 91.8, Avneesh Shrivastava 91.8, Priyanshi Kumbhkar 91.6, Parv Seth 91.6, Falak Anwar Qureshi 91.4, Harman Singh 91.2, Vinu Jain 91.2, Avinash Sil 90.8, Preesha Jain 90.6, Ananya Anil Kulgod 90.6, Akrat Shukla 90.2, Shwet Sen 90, Kanak Mankar 90, Niyati 90.

The Management and the Principal extend their heartiest congratulations to the effulgent achievers and their mentors with proud elation. They thank the parents for their consistent support and faith in DPS Durg.

## CLASS – 10 TH [ TOPPER LIST – 2022-23 ]

			
SRIJANI RAKSHIT	ARYAN TIWARI	DAKSH PARAKH	BRAHMJEET SINGH SANDHU
98.6	97.2	96.6	95.4
			
ATHARVA CHANDRAKAR	YASHASVA BHALLA	AKSHAR SHRIVASTAVA	RAUNAK SINGH
95.2	95	94.8	94.4
			
MOKSH SONKAR	HARSH MISRA	DIYA KEVALTANI	T PRAGATI
94	94	93.8	93.6

			
ADITYA DHILL 93.6	P B UJIT 93.6	M P SARAN 93.6	YASHI JAIN 93.6
			
ANKITA KUMAR 93.4	TANISKA AGRAWAL 93.2	RIMJHIM MISHRA 93.2	SNEHA PRADHAN 93
			
PRAYASH MOHANTY 92.6	JAYANTH MOHAN 92.4	PRAKHAR SALHOTRA 92	ARYAN AGRAWAL 92

			
MANYA TEJWANI	TAANISH KARMAKAR	VRISHTI DANI	SHASHANK AGRAWAL
92	92	92	91.8

			
AVNEESH SHRIVASTAVA	PRIYANSHI KUMBHKAR	PARV SETH	FALAK ANWAR QURESHI
91.8	91.6	91.6	91.4

			
HARMAN SINGH	VINU JAIN	AVINASH SIL	PREESHA JAIN
91.2	91.2	90.8	90.6

			
ANANYA ANIL KULGOD	AKRAT SHUKLA	SHWET SEN	KANAK MANKAR
90.6	90.2	90	90


NIYATI
90